major
calipers
T: 01444 235621 E: sales@baty.co.uk  www.baty.co.uk
Baty International has been in business since 1932.
O r i g i n a l l y, a manufacturer of high precision dial indicators
and other associated instruments such as cylinder bore
gauges.
Baty soon diversified into non-contact measurement w i t h

● Preset capability
● Direct inch / metric conversion
● Absolute / incremental
measurements
INTERNAL DIGITAL CALIPER
EXTERNAL DIGITAL CALIPER
Features
● Large LCD display
● 0.01mm or 0.0005" resolution
● Preset capability
● Direct inch / metric conversion
● Absolute / incremental
measurements
Range Range Dimensions Contact
Model mm Inch A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) Radius
EDMC-0-10 0 - 10mm 0.2 - 0.4" 40.0 3.0 8.0 0.5mm
EDMC-10-20 10 - 20mm 0.4 - 0.8" 40.0 3.0 8.0 0.5mm
EDMC-20-30 20 - 30mm 0.8 - 1.2" 40.0 3.0 8.0 0.5mm
EDMC-30-40 30 - 40mm 1.2 - 1.6" 40.0 3.0 8.0 0.5mm
EDMC-40-50 40 - 50mm 1.6 - 2.0" 40.0 3.0 8.0 0.5mm
Range Range        Dimensions Contact
Model  mm Inch A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) Radius
IDMC5-15 5 - 15mm 0.2-0.6" 20.0 1.0 1.5 0.3
IDMC15-20 10 - 20mm 0.4-0.8" 25.0 1.5 3.0 0.3
IDMC20-30 20 - 30mm 0.8-1.2" 30.0 2.0 6.5 0.5
IDMC30-40 30 - 40mm 1.2-1.6" 30.0 2.5 9.0 0.5
IDMC40-50 40 - 50mm 1.6-2.0" 30.0 2.5 9.0 0.5
Burgess Hill
Goddards Green
A2300
Twineham